IBC Adapter nach Gardena-Kupplung - S60x6

https://www.nexaparts.de/ibc-adapter-nach-gardena-kupplung-s60x6

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk

Categorie

Style
Diepte/lengte
Breedte

Hoogte
Abmessungen
Farbe

Material

Model bescheibung
Modell

Seite A - mal3
Verbindung

IBC-GARDENA-VERLOOP
6096017632659
NexaParts

IBC Adapters

Gardena koppeling
7.00

7.00

7.00

S60x6

Zwart

Polypropyleen (PP)
IBC x Gardena

IBC Adapter - Gardena
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